

S U P R E M E        C O U R T    O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3060/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2005&9/3/2006 in RP No. 166/2006 & OP No. 6406/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

CHIEF OF THE NAVAL STAFF & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. SAVITHRI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 27/09/2010        This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Mohan Jain,ASG. Mr. B.S.Chahar,Sr.Adv. Mr. D.K.Thakur,Mr. Deepak Jain,Advs. Mr. Prabhat Kumar,Adv. Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv. Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER